
Programme

Thriving Through Change: 
Social Responsibility 

in Action 

FBMH Social Responsibility
Conference 2025

Registration and Coffee 

Q&A

Welcome and Introductions - Professor Natalie
Gardiner and Natalie Liddle

Keynote speaker - Professor Erinma Bell

Refreshment Break

Workshops
AI and Sustainability: What Are The Impacts and
What Can We Do? (Dalton Room) 
Animal Research – Why Openness Works
(Rutherford)
Where I'm From, Where You're From
(Boardroom)
Fostering Authentic Community Engagement in
Research and Teaching (Innovation Suite)

11:30-12:30

11:15-11:30

11:00-11:15

10:15-11:00

10:00-10:15

9:30-10:00

Pecha Kucha session
Farrah Adegunle 
Dr Emmanuel Oladipo
Dr Sayema Rahman Khan 
Professor Kathryn Else 

12:30-13:15

Closing remarks-Professor Ashley Blom13:15-13:30

Lunch and networking13:30-14:00

Student poster session in The Foyer


