

Thriving Through Change: Social Responsibility in Action

Programme

9:30-10:00	● Registration and Coffee
10:00-10:15	● Welcome and Introductions – Professor Natalie Gardiner and Natalie Liddle
10:15-11:00	● Keynote speaker – Professor Erinma Bell
11:00-11:15	● Q&A
11:15-11:30	● Refreshment Break
11:30-12:30	● Workshops <ul style="list-style-type: none">● AI and Sustainability: What Are The Impacts and What Can We Do? (Dalton Room)● Animal Research – Why Openness Works (Rutherford)● Where I'm From, Where You're From (Boardroom)● Fostering Authentic Community Engagement in Research and Teaching (Innovation Suite)
12:30-13:15	● Pecha Kucha session <ul style="list-style-type: none">● Farrah Adegunle● Dr Emmanuel Oladipo● Dr Sayema Rahman Khan● Professor Kathryn Else
13:15-13:30	● Closing remarks – Professor Ashley Blom
13:30-14:00	● Lunch and networking

Student poster session in The Foyer

